Mens-Long ( CDN NATS 2017 )
Saturday, July 29, 2017 3:51 PM (GMT-7) - Final results

Race winners

Overall
Place -2
1 703
2 999
3 7021
4 21
5 65
6 702
7 747
8 88
9 701
10 66
1 3
12 5
13 2
14 191
Men Open
Place -2
1 7021
2 21
3 701

Race info

Sport: Paddling - outrigger

Start type: Mass start
Racers: 14

Timed with: Webscorer PRO 2.7
Updated from: App

Race visibility: Public

Racer name
Affiliation

KPC Hehenas
Comp Men
Comp Men ( Fairway Gorge PC ) - FGPC - Fairway Gorge, Victoria

Geronimo
Geronimo ( Brentwood Bay GCC ) - Geronimo Canoe Club - Brentwood Bay

FCRCC Mens Outrigger
FCRCC Men's Outrigger - FCRCC - False Creek - Vancouver

Latitude 48 Open Men
Latitude 48 Open Men (L48PC ) - Latitute 48 Paddling Club - Victoria

Kelowna Ship Disturbers
Calgary Ice Men
PR Men

PR Men ( Pacific Reach PC ) - PRPC - Vancouver

Vernon Mens Open
Vernon Men's Open ( VPC ) - Vernon Paddle Center

Latitude 48 Senior Masters Men
Latitude 48 Senior Masters Men - Latitute 48 Paddling Club - Victoria

Lotus Youth Men
Lotus Youth Men ( Lotus Sports Club ) - Lotus Sports Club - Burnaby

FCRCC Mens Outrigger 2
FCRCC Men's Outrigger 2 - FCRCC - False Creek - Vancouver

VOS Men
VOS Men - VOS - Vancouver

FCRCC Kupuna Kane
FCRCC Kupuna Kane - FCRCC - False Creek - Vancouver

Racer name
Affiliation

Geronimo
Geronimo ( Brentwood Bay GCC ) - Geronimo Canoe Club - Brentwood Bay

FCRCC Mens Outrigger
FCRCC Men's Outrigger - FCRCC - False Creek - Vancouver

Vernon Mens Open
Vernon Men's Open ( VPC ) - Vernon Paddle Center

Timed on: samsung SM-G930W8

Location: Harrison Hot Springs, BC, Canada

Updated: Tuesday, August 1, 2017 9:26 AM (GMT-7)

Category

Unlimited Mens Open

Unlimited Mens Open

Men Open

Men Open

Unlimited Mens Open

Unlimited Mens Open

Unlimited Mens 40+

Unlimited Mens 40+

Men Open

Unlimited Mens 50+

Men Open

Men Open

Men's Masters 40+

Men's Masters 60+

Category

Men Open

Men Open

Men Open

Men Open

Finish time

1:35:48.090

1:37:32.407

1:38:21.645

1:39:04.165

1:41:21.042

1:42:46.319

1:43:55.879

1:44:27.415

1:49:05.436

1:49:14.796

1:50:15.576

1:54:05.968

1:54:07.559

2:07:49.257

Finish time

1:38:21.645

1:39:04.165

1:49:05.436

Difference N4

+1:44.317
+2:33.555
+3:16.075
+5:32.952
+6:58.229
+8:07.789
+8:39.325
+13:17.346
+13:26.706
+14:27.486
+18:17.878
+18:19.469

+32:01.167

Difference v

+0:42.520

+10:43.791



Place

Men's

Place

Men's

Place

-2

-2

-2

191

Unlimited

Place -2
1 747
2 88
Unlimited
Place -2
1 66

Unlimited

Place

-2

703

999

65

702

Racer name Category Finish time
Affiliation
Lotus Youth Men 1:50:15.576
Lotus Youth Men ( Lotus Sports Club ) - Lotus Sports Club - Burnaby
FCRCC Mens Outrigger 2 Men Open 1:54:05.968
FCRCC Men's Outrigger 2 - FCRCC - False Creek - Vancouver
Racer name Category Finish time
Affiliation
VOS Men Men's Masters 40+ 1:54:07.559
VOS Men - VOS - Vancouver
Racer name Category Finish time
Affiliation
FCRCC Kupuna Kane Men's Masters 60+ 2:07:49.257
FCRCC Kupuna Kane - FCRCC - False Creek - Vancouver
Racer name Category Finish time
Affiliation
Calgary Ice Men Unlimited Mens 40+ 1:43:55.879
PR Men Unlimited Mens 40+ 1:44:27.415
PR Men ( Pacific Reach PC ) - PRPC - Vancouver
Racer name Category Finish time
Affiliation
Latitude 48 Senior Masters Men Unlimited Mens 50+ 1:49:14.796
Latitude 48 Senior Masters Men - Latitute 48 Paddling Club - Victoria
Racer name Category Finish time
Affiliation
KPC Hehenas Unlimited Mens Open 1:35:48.090
Comp Men Unlimited Mens Open 1:37:32.407
Comp Men ( Fairway Gorge PC ) - FGPC - Fairway Gorge, Victoria
Latitude 48 Open Men Unlimited Mens Open 1:41:21.042
Latitude 48 Open Men (L48PC ) - Latitute 48 Paddling Club - Victoria
Kelowna Ship Disturbers Unlimited Mens Open 1:42:46.319

Difference N

+11:53.931

+15:44.323

Difference N4

Difference v

Difference v

+0:31.536

Difference v

Difference N

+1:44.317
+5:32.952

+6:58.229



